

Company Name

Las Vegas Convention Center, Las Vegas, Nevada

Booth Number

Exhibit Days: November 1 – 4, 2011

Education Days: October 31 – November 4, 2011

BOOTH SECURITY

Booth Security is \$21 per hour if ordered by 10/07/11. \$26 per hour if ordered after 10/7/11.

Address			Office Phone		
Addiess			Fax Number		
Contact Name			Cell Phone		
Email					
SECURITY HOU	IRS 🗆	Guard to remain in boot Guard to work hours sol		arrives	
Date	Start Time	End Time	Finish Time	Total Hours	
Total Hours	x Rate	= Tota y 10/07/11 - \$26 after 10/07/11	al Due \$		
Payment Type	□ Check	☐ Visa/Mastercard	☐ Ame	erican Express	
Card Number			Expiration Date	e	
Dilling Address			Security Code		
Billing Address			Signature		
Name on Card					
Send form and payment to:			4% processing fee on all CC payments		
Booths 10000	- 29999		Boo	oths 30000 - 49999	
Pro-Tect Security 3511 S. Eastern Avenue Las Vegas, NV 89169 P: 702/735-0110 F: 702/735-7793 E: Force1@Pro-TectSecurity.com www.pro-TectSecurity.com		Be sure to check your booth number and send to correct company	P.O. Box Las Vega P:702/36 F: 702/44 E: copsed	COP Security Inc. P.O. Box 97798 Las Vegas, NV 89193-7798 P:702/361-7998 F: 702/447-5458 E: copsecurity@earthlink.net www.copsecurityinc.com	
North & Central Halls			Sou	th Halls and Outside	

Pro-Tect Security and COP Security are not insurers. Charges are based solely upon the value of services provided for, and are unrelated to the value of the client's operations, property or the property of others. The amounts payable by the client are not sufficient to warrant Pro-Tect or COP assuming any risk of damage or loss to property due to Pro-Tect's or COP's negligence or failure to perform. Pro-Tect Security and COP Security, their agents and representatives, will provide all necessary safeguards and shall assume no liability for life, accident, theft of property, damage to property or any other loss due to factors beyond our control. The client, by signing this agreement holds Pro-Tect Security and COP Security harmless for any and all losses and agrees to have in effect at the time of signing this agreement, insurance to cover all product, and personal damages and any claims arising from engaging in business as an exhibitor at the 2011 SEMA Show.